INDEMNIZACIONES PERCIBIDAS EN EL ANO 2017
POR LOS PROCURADORES DE LA CAMARA
SIN DEDICACION EXCLUSIVA

PROCURADOR IMPORTE
ACEVEDO RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA MARIA
ACEVES GALINDO, JOSE LUIS
AGUDIEZ CALVO, ANA MARIA
ALONSO ROMERO, JESUS
ANGULO MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL MAR
BLANCO LLAMAS, M.2 ISABEL
BLANCO MUNIZ, JUAN JESUS
BRAVO GOZALO, JOSE MARIA
BRIONES MARTINEZ, LUIS
CABADAS CIFUENTES, EMILIO JOSE
CENTENO TRIGOS, ALFONSO ANGEL
CEPA ALVAREZ, JUAN LUIS
CORTES CALVO, IRENE
CRESPO CALLES, MANUELA
DE SANTIAGO-JUAREZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
DEL OLMO MORO, MARIA DEL PILAR
DELGADO PALACIOS, JOSE IGNACIO
DIAZ-CANEJA FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSEFA
DIEZ ROMERO, FELIX
DOMINGUEZ ARROYO, LAURA
FERNANDEZ CARRIEDO, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ MANUECO, ALFONSO FERN.
FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO, JOSE MANUEL
GALICIA JARAMILLO, VIDAL
GARCIA CIRAC, MARIA JOSEFA
GARCIA HERRERO, MARIA ANGELES
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MANUEL
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA
GONZALEZ GUERRERO, LORENA
GONZALEZ REGLERO, PEDRO LUIS
GUERRERO ARROYO, JESUS
HERAS JIMENEZ, PEDRO ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ANGEL
HERRERA CAMPO, JUAN VICENTE

19.280
19.620
17.060
21.900

5.240

9.900
19.820
19.780
19.980
21.120
17.220
18.240
24.200

3.740

6.720

6.720
22.620
13.480
19.760
18.580

6.720

6.540
24.980
19.900

6.720
17.560
18.440

6.720
14.600
21.120
18.920
13.080
14.460

6.720




JIMENEZ CAMPANO, VIRGINIA

LOPEZ PRIETO, RICARDO

LOPEZ VILABOA, JOSE MAXIMO

LORA CUMPLIDO, ALVARO

MARCOS ORTEGA, MILAGROS
MAROTO DEL OLMO, MARTA

MARTIN BENITO, JOSE IGNACIO
MARTINEZ ANTOLIN, JORGE DOMINGO
MIGUELEZ SIMON, MARIA CONCEPCIO
MITADIEL MARTINEZ, MANUEL
MONTERO MUNOZ, JUAN CARLOS
MORENO SAUGAR, MARIA VICTORIA
MUNOZ DE LA PENA GONZALEZ, ANA MARIA
MUNOZ SANCHEZ, ISABEL

OTERO MERAYO, JOSE MANUEL
PABLOS LABAJO, CONSOLACION
PABLOS ROMO, FERNANDO

PASCUAL ALVAREZ, ADELA

PELEGRINA CORTHO, LAURA

RAMOS MANZANO, FCO JULIAN
RODRIGUEZ RUBIO, CELESTINO
RODRIGUEZ TOBAL, MARIA JOSEFA
SILVAN RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
SOPENA BALLINA, ANA ROSA
VALDEON SANTIAGO, ROSA MARIA
VALLEJO QUEVEDO, MARIA PALOMA
VAZQUEZ RAMOS, ALEJANDRO
VILLORIA LOPEZ, MARIA LOURDES

18.500
18.600
19.780
10.080

6.720
19.860
20.340
28.460
19.820
20.520
17.400
11.940
22.100
13.220
20.000
20.920
20.020
14.480
16.780
19.040

7.260
16.520

6.720
23.960
12.800

9.240
19.700
15.800



